
1

I YEAR

DATE DAY SES SUBJECT
SUB 

CODE
Q.P.CODE BATCH

Tamil  - I 11T DT107/DT1C07 2008 onwards
Hindi -I  11H DH107/DH1C07 2008 onwards
Malayalam -I 11M DM107/DM1C07 2008 onwards
French - I 11F DF107/DF1C07 2008 onwards

04.08.2022 THU FN English -I 12E DE107/DE1C07 2007 onwards

Yoga for Modern Age/Yoga Life 
(Body Life Force Mind)

D08Y001 2008 -2019 

Physical Body, Life-force and 
Mind

D20Y001 2020 onwards

Personality Development D08Y002 2008 -2019 

Sublimation and Social Welfare D20Y002 2020 onwards

08.08.2022 MON FN Basic Computer Applications 13C D08Y003 2008 onwards

II YEAR

DATE DAY SES SUBJECT
SUB 

CODE
Q.P.CODE BATCH

03.08.2022 WED AN
Tamil - Thirukkural Utporul
 Vilakkam

21T D08Y004 2008 onwards

04.08.2022 THU AN English - Atomic Poision 22E D08Y005 2008 onwards

05.08.2022 FRI AN Psychology 23A D08Y006 2008 onwards

06.08.2022 SAT AN Evolution of Universe 23B D08Y007 2008 onwards

08.08.2022 MON AN Evolution of  Living Beings 23C D08Y008 2008 onwards

III YEAR

DATE DAY SES SUBJECT
SUB 

CODE
Q.P.CODE BATCH

10.08.2022 WED FN
Religions and Principles 
Religions 
& Rituals

33A D08Y009 2008 onwards

11.08.2022 THU FN Consciousness is Truth 33B D08Y010 2008 onwards

12.08.2022 FRI FN Cause and Effect System 33C D08Y011 2008 onwards

13.08.2022 SAT FN Economic Prosperity 33D D08Y012 2008 onwards

16.08.2022 TUE FN Social Welfare and World Peace 33E D08Y013 2008 onwards

DATE :  04.07.2022                                                    CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c

03.08.2022 WED FN

05.08.2022

BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY : COIMBATORE -46
SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

TIME TABLE  - AUGUST 2022
I, II, III YEAR B.A.COURSE IN YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLANCE

FRI FN 13A

06.08.2022

F.N. : 10.00 AM  TO 1.00 PM                   A.N. : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

SAT FN 13B



2

I YEAR

DATE DAY SES SUBJECT
SUB 

CODE
Q.P.CODE BATCH

03.08.2022 WED FN Origin and Growth of Yoga 13A D07PGYE01 2007 onwards

04.08.2022 THU FN Physical Health 13B D07PGYE02 2007 onwards

05.08.2022 FRI FN
Art of Rejuvenating Life Force
and Mind

13C D07PGYE03 2007 onwards

06.08.2022 SAT FN Sublimation and Social Welfare 13D D07PGYE04 2007 onwards

II YEAR

DATE DAY SES SUBJECT
SUB 

CODE
Q.P.CODE BATCH

03.08.2022 WED AN Benefits of Modern Yoga 23A D07PGYE05 2007 onwards

04.08.2022 THU AN
Science of Divinity and 
Perfection

23B D07PGYE06 2007 onwards

05.08.2022 FRI AN
The Moral life of World 
Community

23C D07PGYE07 2007 onwards

06.08.2022 SAT AN Plans for World Peace 23D D07PGYE08 2007 onwards

DATE :  04.07.2022                                                    CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c

F.N. : 10.00 AM  TO 1.00 PM                   A.N. : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY : COIMBATORE -46
SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

TIME TABLE  - AUGUST 2022
M.A. COURSE IN YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLANCE



3

DATE DAY SES SUBJECT
SUB 

CODE
Q.P.CODE BATCH

03.08.2022 WED FN Physical Health 13A 07DYH01 2007 onwards

04.08.2022 THU FN
Art of Rejuvenating Life 
Force and Mind

13B 07DYH02 2007 onwards

05.08.2022 FRI FN Sublimation and Social Welfare 13C 07DYH03 2007 onwards

06.08.2022 SAT FN
Science of Divinity and 
Realization of Thyself

13D 07DYH04 2007 onwards

DATE DAY SES SUBJECT
SUB 

CODE
Q.P.CODE BATCH

03.08.2022 WED FN Physical Health 13A 07DYH01 2007 onwards

04.08.2022 THU FN
Art of Rejuvenating Life 
Force and Mind

13B 07DYH02 2007 onwards

DATE DAY SES SUBJECT
SUB 

CODE
Q.P.CODE BATCH

05.08.2022 FRI FN Sublimation and Social Welfare 23A 07DYH03 2007 onwards

06.08.2022 SAT FN
Science of Divinity and 
Realization of Thyself

23B 07DYH04 2007 onwards

DATE :  04.07.2022                                                                         CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c

PART TIME DIPLOMA  - I YEAR

PART TIME DIPLOMA  - II YEAR

F.N. : 10.00 AM  TO 1.00 PM                   A.N. : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM

BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY : COIMBATORE -46
SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

TIME TABLE  - AUGUST 2022

DIPLOMA/PART TIME DIPLOMA COURSE IN YOGA FOR
HUMAN EXCELLANCE



Sheet1

		BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY : COIMBATORE -46

		SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

		TIME TABLE  - AUGUST 2022

		I, II, III YEAR B.A.COURSE IN YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLANCE



		I YEAR

		DATE		DAY 		SES		SUBJECT		SUB 
CODE		Q.P.CODE		BATCH

		03.08.2022		WED		FN		Tamil  - I		11T		DT107/DT1C07		2008 onwards

								Hindi -I		 11H 		DH107/DH1C07		2008 onwards

								Malayalam -I		11M 		DM107/DM1C07		2008 onwards

								French - I		11F		DF107/DF1C07		2008 onwards

		04.08.2022		THU		FN		English -I		12E		DE107/DE1C07		2007 onwards

		05.08.2022		FRI		FN		Yoga for Modern Age/Yoga Life 
(Body Life Force Mind)		13A		D08Y001		2008 -2019 

								Physical Body, Life-force and Mind				D20Y001		2020 onwards

		06.08.2022		SAT		FN		Personality Development		13B		D08Y002		2008 -2019 

								Sublimation and Social Welfare				D20Y002		2020 onwards

		08.08.2022		MON		FN		Basic Computer Applications		13C		D08Y003		2008 onwards

		II YEAR

		DATE		DAY 		SES		SUBJECT		SUB 
CODE		Q.P.CODE		BATCH

		03.08.2022		WED		AN		Tamil - Thirukkural Utporul
 Vilakkam		21T		D08Y004		2008 onwards

		04.08.2022		THU		AN		English - Atomic Poision		22E		D08Y005		2008 onwards

		05.08.2022		FRI		AN		Psychology		23A		D08Y006		2008 onwards

		06.08.2022		SAT		AN		Evolution of Universe		23B		D08Y007		2008 onwards

		08.08.2022		MON		AN		Evolution of  Living Beings		23C		D08Y008		2008 onwards

		III YEAR

		DATE		DAY 		SES		SUBJECT		SUB 
CODE		Q.P.CODE		BATCH

		10.08.2022		WED		FN		Religions and Principles Religions 
& Rituals		33A		D08Y009		2008 onwards

		11.08.2022		THU		FN		Consciousness is Truth		33B		D08Y010		2008 onwards

		12.08.2022		FRI		FN		Cause and Effect System		33C		D08Y011		2008 onwards

		13.08.2022		SAT		FN		Economic Prosperity		33D		D08Y012		2008 onwards

		16.08.2022		TUE		FN		Social Welfare and World Peace		33E		D08Y013		2008 onwards

		F.N. : 10.00 AM  TO 1.00 PM                   A.N. : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM







		DATE :  04.07.2022                                                    CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c

		BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY : COIMBATORE -46

		SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

		TIME TABLE  - AUGUST 2022

		M.A. COURSE IN YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLANCE



		I YEAR



		DATE		DAY 		SES		SUBJECT		SUB 
CODE		Q.P.CODE		BATCH

		03.08.2022		WED		FN		Origin and Growth of Yoga		13A		D07PGYE01		2007 onwards

		04.08.2022		THU		FN		Physical Health		13B		D07PGYE02		2007 onwards

		05.08.2022		FRI		FN		Art of Rejuvenating Life Force
and Mind		13C		D07PGYE03		2007 onwards

		06.08.2022		SAT		FN		Sublimation and Social Welfare		13D		D07PGYE04		2007 onwards





		II YEAR



		DATE		DAY 		SES		SUBJECT		SUB 
CODE		Q.P.CODE		BATCH

		03.08.2022		WED		AN		Benefits of Modern Yoga		23A		D07PGYE05		2007 onwards

		04.08.2022		THU		AN		Science of Divinity and 
Perfection		23B		D07PGYE06		2007 onwards

		05.08.2022		FRI		AN		The Moral life of World 
Community		23C		D07PGYE07		2007 onwards

		06.08.2022		SAT		AN		Plans for World Peace		23D		D07PGYE08		2007 onwards

		F.N. : 10.00 AM  TO 1.00 PM                   A.N. : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM







		DATE :  04.07.2022                                                    CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c

		BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY : COIMBATORE -46

		SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

		TIME TABLE  - AUGUST 2022

		DIPLOMA/PART TIME DIPLOMA COURSE IN YOGA FOR
HUMAN EXCELLANCE



		DATE		DAY 		SES		SUBJECT		SUB 
CODE		Q.P.CODE		BATCH

		03.08.2022		WED		FN		Physical Health		13A		07DYH01		2007 onwards

		04.08.2022		THU		FN		Art of Rejuvenating Life 
Force and Mind		13B		07DYH02		2007 onwards

		05.08.2022		FRI		FN		Sublimation and Social Welfare		13C		07DYH03		2007 onwards

		06.08.2022		SAT		FN		Science of Divinity and 
Realization of Thyself		13D		07DYH04		2007 onwards



		PART TIME DIPLOMA  - I YEAR



		DATE		DAY 		SES		SUBJECT		SUB 
CODE		Q.P.CODE		BATCH

		03.08.2022		WED		FN		Physical Health		13A		07DYH01		2007 onwards

		04.08.2022		THU		FN		Art of Rejuvenating Life 
Force and Mind		13B		07DYH02		2007 onwards





		PART TIME DIPLOMA  - II YEAR



		DATE		DAY 		SES		SUBJECT		SUB 
CODE		Q.P.CODE		BATCH

		05.08.2022		FRI		FN		Sublimation and Social Welfare		23A		07DYH03		2007 onwards

		06.08.2022		SAT		FN		Science of Divinity and 
Realization of Thyself		23B		07DYH04		2007 onwards

		F.N. : 10.00 AM  TO 1.00 PM                   A.N. : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM







		DATE :  04.07.2022                                                                         CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c



&P	




Sheet2

		BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY : COIMBATORE -46

		SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

		TIME TABLE  - AUGEST 2022

		I, II, III YEAR B.A.COURSE IN YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLANCE



		I YEAR								BATCH: 2008 ONWARDS



		DATE		DAY 		SESSION		SUBJECT		SUB CODE		Q.P.CODE

		03.08.2022		WED		FN		Tamil  - I		11T		DT107/DT1C07

								Hindi -I		 11H 		DH107/DH1C07

								Malayalam -I		11M 		DM107/DM1C07

								French - I		11F		DF107/DF1C07

		04.08.2022		THU		FN		English (2007 - 2008 onwards)		12E		DE107/DE1C07

		05.08.2022		FRI		FN		Yoga for Modern Age/Yoga Life 
(Body Life Force Mind)		13A		D08Y001

								Physical Body, Life-force and Mind				D20Y001

		06.08.2022		SAT		FN		Personality Development		13B		D08Y002

								Sublimation and Social Welfare				D20Y002

		08.08.2022		MON		FN		Basic Computer Applications		13C		D08Y003



		II YEAR



		DATE		DAY 		SESSION		SUBJECT		SUB CODE		Q.P.CODE

		03.08.2022		WED		AN		Tamil - Thirukkural Utporul
 Vilakkam		21T		D08Y004

		04.08.2022		THU		AN		English - Atomic Poision		22E		D08Y005

		05.08.2022		FRI		AN		Psychology		23A		D08Y006

		06.08.2022		SAT		AN		Evolution of Universe		23B		D08Y007

		08.08.2022		MON		AN		Evolution of  Living Beings		23C		D08Y008



		III YEAR



		DATE		DAY 		SESSION		SUBJECT		SUB CODE		Q.P.CODE

		10.08.2022		MON		FN		Religions and Principles Religions 
& Rituals		33A		D08Y009

		11.08.2022		TUE		FN		Consciousness is Truth		33B		D08Y010

		12.08.2022		WED		FN		Cause and Effect System		33C		D08Y011

		13.08.2022		THU		FN		Economic Prosperity		33D		D08Y012

		16.08.2022		FRI		FN		Social Welfare and World Peace		33E		D08Y013

		F.N. : 10.00 AM  TO 1.00 PM                   A.N. : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM









		DATE :  24.11.2021                                                    CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c



		BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY : COIMBATORE -46

		SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

		TIME TABLE  - DECEMBER 2021

		M.A. COURSE IN YOGA FOR HUMAN EXCELLANCE



		I YEAR						                                     BATCH: 2007 ONWARDS



		DATE		DAY 		SESSION		SUBJECT		SUB 
CODE		Q.P.CODE

		03.08.2022		WED		FN		Origin and Growth of Yoga		13A		D07PGYE01

		04.08.2022		THU		FN		Physical Health		13B		D07PGYE02

		05.08.2022		FRI		FN		Art of Rejuvenating Life Force
and Mind		13C		D07PGYE03

		06.08.2022		SAT		FN		Sublimation and Social Welfare		13D		D07PGYE04





		II YEAR



		DATE		DAY 		SESSION		SUBJECT		SUB 
CODE		Q.P.CODE

		03.08.2022		WED		AN		Benefits of Modern Yoga		23A		D07PGYE05

		04.08.2022		THU		AN		Science of Divinity and 
Perfection		23B		D07PGYE06

		05.08.2022		FRI		AN		The Moral life of World 
Community		23C		D07PGYE07

		06.08.2022		SAT		AN		Plans for World Peace		23D		D07PGYE08

		F.N. : 10.00 AM  TO 1.00 PM                   A.N. : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM









		DATE :  24.11.2021                                                    CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c



		BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY :  COIMBATORE  - 46

		SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

		TIME TABLE  - DECEMBER 2021

		DIPLOMA/PART TIME DIPLOMA COURSE IN YOGA FOR
HUMAN EXCELLANCE

		BATCH : 2007 ONWARDS

		DATE		DAY 		SES
SION		SUBJECT		SUB 
CODE		Q.P.CODE

		03.08.2022		WED		FN		Physical Health		13A		07DYH01

		04.08.2022		THU		FN		Art of Rejuvenating Life 
Force and Mind		13B		07DYH02

		05.08.2022		FRI		FN		Sublimation and Social Welfare		13C		07DYH03

		06.08.2022		SAT		FN		Science of Divinity and 
Realization of Thyself		13D		07DYH04



		PART TIME DIPLOMA  - I YEAR



		DATE		DAY 		SES
SION		SUBJECT		SUB 
CODE		Q.P.CODE

		03.08.2022		WED		FN		Physical Health		13A		07DYH01

		04.08.2022		THU		FN		Art of Rejuvenating Life 
Force and Mind		13B		07DYH02





		PART TIME DIPLOMA  - II YEAR



		DATE		DAY 		SES
SION		SUBJECT		SUB 
CODE		Q.P.CODE

		05.08.2022		FRI		FN		Sublimation and Social Welfare		23A		07DYH03

		06.08.2022		SAT		FN		Science of Divinity and 
Realization of Thyself		23B		07DYH04

		F.N. : 10.00 AM  TO 1.00 PM                   A.N. : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM









		DATE :  06.07.2022                                                    CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c







